Commercial CondensingCommercial Condensing
WATER HEATERWATER HEATER
COMMERCIAL CONDENSING
WATER HEATER
400 - 1000 MBH400 - 1000 MBH AS
M
E
HHLW

Grooved
Conn
(Inches)
Air
Intake/
Vent Size
(Inches)
Approx
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs)
Min
(MBH)
Max
(MBH)
BFITW-400 40 400 388 470 37-3/4 26-3/8 38-1/2 3/4 NPT 2 2 4 250
BFITW-500 50 500 485 588 37-3/4 26-3/8 38-1/2 3/4 NPT 2 2 4 260
BFITW-650 65 650 631 764 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 280
BFITW-800 80 800 776 941 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 310
BFITW-1000L 100 1000 970 1176 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 350
–   Extended Warranty –   Header sensor, direct immersion
–   Header sensor, well mounted (with well)
©2022 Bryan Steam LLC - Leaders Since 1916
783 N. Chili Ave., Peru, Indiana 46970 U.S.A.